
2018 Molly's Miles 5K &amp; 10K - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Josh Steele            M3039         1/12    5:42       35:16
2     Benjamin Van Amburg    M2029          1/5    6:41       41:26
3     John Korte             M4049         1/10    7:00       43:22
4     Garvin Line            M5059          1/7    7:04       43:45
5     Rebecca Thompson       F3039         1/23    7:12       44:33
6     Andrew Smith           M3039         2/12    7:14       44:44
7     George Szabo           M3039         3/12    7:14       44:47
8     Rebecca Bradley        F5059          1/5    7:14       44:50
9     Daniel Davidson        M2029          2/5    7:15       44:53
10    Chris Barb             M4049         2/10    7:17       45:06
11    Brad Earnest           M5059          2/7    7:18       45:11
12    Jake Eldredge          M3039         4/12    7:20       45:24
13    Danny Tharp            M3039         5/12    7:21       45:34
14    Meghan Blaine          F3039         2/23    7:23       45:40
15    Tiffay Hughes          F3039         3/23    7:26       46:05
16    Jill Nabors            F4049         1/16    7:27       46:05
17    Scott Skinner          M3039         6/12    7:35       46:56
18    Andrew Stewart         M3039         7/12    7:41       47:33
19    Nicholas Kieffer       M4049         3/10    7:42       47:39
20    Matthew Robe           M5059          3/7    7:46       48:07
21    Aaron Johnson          M3039         8/12    7:51       48:35
22    Madison Langenberg     FUN19          1/3    7:52       48:46
23    Teresa Gooch           F3039         4/23    8:02       49:42
24    Maddy Luebbert         F3039         5/23    8:03       49:50
25    Jamie Szabo            F4049         2/16    8:04       49:56
26    Stephan Bell           F4049         3/16    8:04       49:58
27    Karl Huesgen           M4049         4/10    8:04       49:59
28    Elizabeth Maddox       F3039         6/23    8:07       50:14
29    Shawn Goertz           M4049         5/10    8:09       50:30
30    Matt Farmer            M4049         6/10    8:11       50:39
31    Robert Schwartz        M60UP          1/2    8:12       50:49
32    Patrick Doll           M3039         9/12    8:14       50:57
33    Zach Carmichael        M2029          3/5    8:14       50:58
34    Stephanie Pehle        F3039         7/23    8:14       50:59
35    Anna Blasberg          F2029         1/13    8:20       51:36
36    Zachary Barlow         M2029          4/5    8:20       51:37
37    Nargess Golshan        F3039         8/23    8:24       52:01
38    Sandra Langenberg      F4049         4/16    8:29       52:31
39    Oliver Hoedel          M3039        10/12    8:29       52:32
40    Kristal Tarr           F4049         5/16    8:33       52:54
41    Candiace Mathews       F3039         9/23    8:44       54:04
42    Emily Kamin            F2029         2/13    8:48       54:29
43    Beth Ellison           F3039        10/23    8:51       54:47
44    Nasser Yazdani         M3039        11/12    8:51       54:49
45    Morgan Salmons         F2029         3/13    8:53       54:58
46    Amanda Kapp            F4049         6/16    8:55       55:12
47    Greg Salmons           M5059          4/7    8:55       55:16
48    Melissa Buckman Young  F3039        11/23    9:00       55:46
49    Nicole Bell            F2029         4/13    9:07       56:26
50    James Bell             M5059          5/7    9:07       56:27
51    Joshua Rice            M4049         7/10    9:13       57:03
52    Erika Griesemer        F4049         7/16    9:16       57:23
53    Angela Adams           F3039        12/23    9:16       57:24
54    Renee Hahne            F4049         8/16    9:18       57:33
55    Andrea Earlywine       F4049         9/16    9:18       57:33
56    Katherine Enochs       F2029         5/13    9:19       57:41
57    Gina Greenplate        F4049        10/16    9:22       57:58
58    Tina McNeil            F3039        13/23    9:22       57:59
59    Ashlee Rauba           F3039        14/23    9:30       58:49
60    Michael Sesler         M60UP          2/2    9:33       59:09
61    Patricia Weisenfelder  F3039        15/23    9:38       59:40
62    Erika Holliday         F2029         6/13    9:39       59:44
63    Jenny Keely            F4049        11/16    9:46     1:00:28
64    Steven McCormack       M4049         8/10    9:53     1:01:13
65    Ethan Anliker          MUN19          1/2    9:54     1:01:20
66    Eric Ross              M4049         9/10    9:57     1:01:35
67    Behnam Jahangiri Koohb M2029          5/5    9:57     1:01:38
68    Dan Heaviland          M5059          6/7    9:57     1:01:40
69    Kevin Burns            M5059          7/7    9:57     1:01:41
70    Peyton Anliker         MUN19          2/2    9:59     1:01:48
71    Paige Vanloo           F2029         7/13   10:05     1:02:26
72    Cyndi McLane           F4049        12/16   10:08     1:02:44
73    Katie Glenn            F3039        16/23   10:11     1:03:02
74    Terri Tindle           F4049        13/16   10:14     1:03:22
75    Deb Palmer             F5059          2/5   10:20     1:04:03
76    Joe Ellison            M4049        10/10   10:29     1:04:58
77    Lucia Bourgeois        F2029         8/13   10:30     1:05:05
78    Ashley Hardesty        F2029         9/13   10:57     1:07:51
79    Regina Reid            F5059          3/5   10:57     1:07:53
80    John Wade              M3039        12/12   10:58     1:07:55
81    Amy Stark              F3039        17/23   10:58     1:07:56
82    Maureen Kokoska        F5059          4/5   11:00     1:08:05
83    Meghan Moore           F3039        18/23   11:01     1:08:14
84    Joan Kramer            F5059          5/5   11:05     1:08:41
85    Debbie Farnan          F4049        14/16   11:05     1:08:42
86    Jenna Rozum            F3039        19/23   11:18     1:09:59
87    Kristin Arnold         F2029        10/13   11:18     1:10:01
88    Karen Rippey           F3039        20/23   11:30     1:11:13
89    Jennifer Gallihugh     F4049        15/16   11:42     1:12:26
90    Tracy Keel             F3039        21/23   11:42     1:12:27
91    Jade Cooper            F2029        11/13   12:31     1:17:32
92    Jenna Slaughter        F2029        12/13   12:31     1:17:33
93    Maggie Davidson        F2029        13/13   12:34     1:17:53
94    Kristin Fish           F3039        22/23   13:28     1:23:24
95    Kristen Hilbrenner     F3039        23/23   14:13     1:28:06
96    Libby Rice             FUN19          2/3   15:18     1:34:50
97    Shelly Rice            F4049        16/16   15:18     1:34:50
98    Abby Gander            FUN19          3/3   15:19     1:34:52
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